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Date Day Description

July 3 Sunday Last Day to Drop Classes for 100% Tuition Refund
July 5 Tuesday Start of Block 1

July 10 Sunday Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status Date
July 16 Saturday Last Day to Drop Classes for 75% Tuition Refund

July 17 — August 7

Sunday — Sunday

A Grade of “WD” (i.e., Dropped) is Assigned to Students Who Officially Drop a Course During This Period

July 27 Wednesday Last Day to Drop Classes for 50% Tuition Refund
July 29 Friday End of Block 1
August 1 Monday Start of Block 2
August 7 Sunday Last Day to Drop Classes for 25% Tuition Refund
August 7 Sunday Census Dates
August 8 Monday Course Withdrawal Period Begins (A Grade of "W" is Assigned to Students Who Officially Drop a Class)
August 26 Friday End of Block 2
August 29 Monday Start of Block 3
September 23 Friday End of Block 3
September 26 Monday Start of Block 4
October 3 Monday Course Withdrawal Period Ends. Last Day to Withdraw from a Class with a Grade of "W"
October 12 Wednesday 60% Date
October 21 Friday End of Block 4
October 24 Monday Start of Block 5
November 18 Friday End of Block 5
November 21 Monday Start of Block 6
December 16 Friday End of Block 6 — End of Term
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
7/3/2022 7/4/2022 7/5/2022 7/6/2022 7/7/2022 7/8/2022 7/9/2022
7/10/2022 7/11/2022 7/12/2022 7/13/2022 7/14/2022 7/15/2022 7/16/2022
7/17/2022 7/18/2022 7/19/2022 7/20/2022 7/21/2022 7/22/2022 7/23/2022
7/24/2022 7/25/2022 7/26/2022 7/27/2022 7/28/2022 7/29/2022 7/30/2022
7/31/2022 8/1/2022 8/2/2022 8/3/2022 8/4/2022 8/5/2022 8/6/2022
8/7/2022 8/8/2022 8/9/2022 8/10/2022 8/11/2022 8/12/2022 8/13/2022
8/14/2022 8/15/2022 8/16/2022 8/17/2022 8/18/2022 8/19/2022 8/20/2022
8/21/2022 8/22/2022 8/23/2022 8/24/2022 8/25/2022 8/26/2022 8/27/2022
8/28/2022 8/29/2022 8/30/2022 8/31/2022 9/1/2022 9/2/2022 9/3/2022
9/4/2022 9/5/2022 9/6/2022 9/7/2022 9/8/2022 9/9/2022 9/10/2022
9/11/2022 9/12/2022 9/13/2022 9/14/2022 9/15/2022 9/16/2022 9/17/2022
9/18/2022 9/19/2022 9/20/2022 9/21/2022 9/22/2022 9/23/2022 9/24/2022
9/25/2022 9/26/2022 9/27/2022 9/28/2022 9/29/2022 9/30/2022 10/1/2022
10/2/2022 10/3/2022 10/4/2022 10/5/2022 10/6/2022 10/7/2022 10/8/2022
10/9/2022 10/10/2022 10/11/2022 10/12/2022 10/13/2022 10/14/2022 10/15/2022
10/16/2022 10/17/2022 10/18/2022 10/19/2022 10/20/2022 10/21/2022 10/22/2022
10/23/2022 10/24/2022 10/25/2022 10/26/2022 10/27/2022 10/28/2022 10/29/2022
10/30/2022 10/31/2022 11/1/2022 11/2/2022 11/3/2022 11/4/2022 11/5/2022
11/6/2022 11/7/2022 11/8/2022 11/9/2022 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 11/12/2022
11/13/2022 11/14/2022 11/15/2022 11/16/2022 11/17/2022 11/18/2022 11/19/2022
11/20/2022 11/21/2022 11/22/2022 11/23/2022 11/24/2022 11/25/2022 11/26/2022
11/27/2022 11/28/2022 11/29/2022 11/30/2022 12/1/2022 12/2/2022 12/3/2022
12/4/2022 12/5/2022 12/6/2022 12/7/2022 12/8/2022 12/9/2022 12/10/2022
12/11/2022 12/12/2022 12/13/2022 12/14/2022 12/15/2022 12/16/2022
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